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Women / BR / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Rose's YES 115.400 29.325 28.675 28.475 28.925
11 2 3

1477 Kaila Lawrence 9.900 9.6259.425
1478 Hannah Hood 9.750 9.550
1470 Lilly Grace Blackmon 9.675 9.6509.575
1471 Emma Waddell 9.625
1476 Haley Pasour 9.500 9.475
1472 Emma Hastings 9.650

2 Everest YES 114.425 28.225 29.075 28.550 28.575
34 1 2

1442 Taylor Perry 9.425 9.500
1445 Grace Canady 9.425
1431 Grace Hall 9.375
1437 Ava Hyso 9.725
1434 Kyra James 9.700
1435 Caroline Boeglen 9.650
1444 Hannah Costa 9.6009.700
1511 Kayleigh Cune 9.550
1441 Cara Setzer 9.4759.300

3 Cabarrus County YES 114.125 28.675 28.200 28.750 28.500
42 5 1

1420 Annabelle Chuilli 9.725 9.525 9.6009.750
1428 Naiasia Finger 9.550 9.325
1423 Caroline Vanhoy 9.400
1421 Dorothy Brausch 9.350 9.475
1425 Rexi Lemelin 9.4259.550
1422 Kyndall Bailey 9.450

4 Thomas YES 113.450 27.975 28.600 28.400 28.475
55T 3 4

1484 Lauren Potts 9.475 9.500
1485 Lauren Plyler 9.250 9.450
1493 Ashlyne Courtney 9.250
1482 Lauren Wooddy 9.600 9.550
1483 Gioyvonna Wiesler 9.500 9.350
1494 Macy Carroll 9.500
1487 Makayla Lathrop 9.600
1491 Chanelle Davis 9.425
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5 Lake Norman YES 112.500 27.975 27.450 28.375 28.700
26T 8 5

1466 Aubrie Cada 9.425 9.250 9.6009.400
1461 Skyler Sifford 9.300 8.900
1462 Kalliopi Fotinos 9.250 9.300 9.6009.725
1460 Rebecca Wimberly 9.5009.250

6 Top Notch YES 111.975 28.300 28.275 27.500 27.900
73 4 8

1503 Tiffany LaPrad 9.650
1505 Jahaila Wright 9.350 9.250
1499 Asia Lampe 9.300 9.175
1498 Christina Pellettiere 9.500 9.275
1502 Carter Smith 9.400
1500 Elizabeth Daly 9.375 9.050
1496 Katelynn Goff 9.400
1504 Madison Neely 9.250

7 Knightdale YES 111.700 27.550 28.000 28.050 28.100
67 6 6

1447 Erica Salome 9.475 9.500 9.300
1448 Carleigh Louviere 9.050 9.150 9.4759.300
1446 Alex Garner 9.025 9.350 9.4009.450
1449 London Hines 9.225

8 LaKova YES 110.775 27.075 27.800 28.025 27.875
88 7 7

1455 Sophia Zent 9.125 9.150 9.2759.300
1454 Amelie Acton Yanez 9.000 9.4009.325
1451 Sydney McLennan 8.950 9.350 9.400
1453 Caroline Josephson 9.300 9.200
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